Apartment no. 32

No.

01

02

03

04
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Usable floor size

06

Name

Vestibule

Corridor

Bathroom

Kitchen

Room

Balcony

Studio (1+1) 36,90 n? 3"floor

Area / sqm
2,10
6,61

3,79

4,68

19,72

36,90

2,06
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